
JSPM's Blossom Public School 

Sr No Publication Topic Month Day Date TIMINGS Resource Person

1 Sarasawati Classroom Management June Saturday 25/06/2022 10 AM to 2 PM RACHNA SINGH

2 Eupheus Basic Communication Skills   
Barriers to communication

June Friday 3/6/2022 10 AM to 2 PM Mrs.Monika Khanna 

3 Viva
Meditation and mindfullness           
Language and personality 
development

July Saturday 9/7/2022 9 AM to 2:30 PM SHILPAA  CHOGLE

4 Cambridge Innovative teaching 
technique

August Saturday 27/08 /2022 10 AM to 2 PM SONIA GOVARDHAN 

July Saturday 23/08/2022 10 AM to 12noon

September Saturday 10/9/2022 10 AM to 12noon SHILPAA  CHOGLE

January Saturday 14/01/2023 10 AM to 12noon

6 Sarasawati General Motivation October Saturday 8/10/2022 10 AM to 2 PM

7 Eupheus
Presentation Skills     Social 
etiquettes November Saturday 12/11/2022 10 AM to 2 PM

8 Viva September Saturday 24/09/2022 10 AM to 2 PM Mrs.Monali Thakur

9 Cambridge
Happy teachers create 
happiness in classrooms December Saturday 10/12/2022 10 AM to 2 PM

                Principal

Tuk 
(Computer)

5 Textual   Content

Schedule of Workshops for Teachers (2022-2023)





JSPM's Blossom Public School 

Sr 
No Publication Subject Class Month Day Date Timings Resource Person

1 Sarawati Sanskrit,Hindi Marathi I-VIII March Monday 20.03.2023 10:00-12:00 Ms.Rachana Sign

2 Macmillan Math,English III-V March Tuesday 21.03.2023 10:00-01:00 Mr.Siddharth Roy

3 Ratnasagar Consolidated Book I & II March Monday 20.03.2023 10:00-01:00 Ms.Supriya Ghade

4 Cambridge (P.P) All Subjects PP March Wednesdy 29.03.2023 10:00-02:00 Ms.Sonali Nadkurni

5 Tuk English grammer 
Computer I - VIII March Monday 37.03.2023 10:00-11:00 Mr.Himanshu Malik

8 Teacher Quality PP -X April Wednesdy 19.04.2023 02:00-03:00 Ms.Agnes Mascarenhas

9 SQAA PP -X April Tuesday 25.04.2023 08:45- 12:00 Ms.Agnes Mascarenhas

10 Modules of FLN PP -V April Friday 28.04.2023 02:00-03:30 Ms.Agnes Mascarenhas

6 Karadi Path Reimaging the english 
classroom P.P- V March Saturday 08.07.2023 10:00-02:00 Ms.Preeti Venkatkrishan

7 Cambridge 
(Sci/SST) Science III-V August Saturday 12.08.2023 10:00-12:00 yet to be finalised
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